
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

8 

7A 

15 

8B 

5 

8A 

13 

72 

77 

92 

93 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Name 

Brian French 

Larry Connor 

Rob Radmann 

Robert Blain 

Adrian Morrall 

Robert Burnside 

Michael Popp 

Mike Plotz 

Thomas Simpson 

Dan Hayes 

Sharon Frey 

Sebastian Coppola 

Class 

9BOSS 

11NC 

9F3 

9FA 

9F1 

9FB 

9FC 

9FB 

9FA5 

9F2 

9F2 

9FA5 

Best Tm 

1:56.679 

2:00.518 

2:14.246 

2:16.454 

2:15.421 

2:36.007 

2:29.805 

2:29.942 

2:39.552 

2:46.360 

Year 

1997 

2005 

2004 

1976 

2009 

1973 

1997 

1979 

1972 

1992 

1993 

1970 

Make/Model 

Benetton B197 

Audi R8 LMP 

Pro Mazda 

March F2 

Dallara IP7 

Brabham BT 40 

Van Dieman RF97 

March 79b 

McKee Mk18 

Van Diemen FC 

Van Diemen FC 

Lola T192 

Engine 

4000 

3600 

1300 

2076 

3500 

1600 

2000 

2000 

5000 

4955 

Color 

Blue/White 

Silver/Yellow 

Red/Black 

Orange 

Red/Black 

Black/Yellow 

Red/Black/Blue 

White 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 

Miamisburg OH 

Cedarburg WI 

Bonita Springs FL 

Frankfort IL 

Dexter MI 

Nashotah WI 

Naples FL 

Peoria IL 

Clayton MO 

St Louis MO 

Rochester MI 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#77 - No transponder detected, manually scored, lap times not validated 
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Margin of Victory 

30.271 

Avg. Speed 

121.940 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.679 

Best Speed 

125.884 

Best Lap by 

8 - Brian French 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  9 

Group 9  Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:26:21 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/21/2022 14:05 


